SATURDAY 10 AUGUST 1985

+ AA FAAA—

DATE 89, DUERNIGHT ENIRIES. EXHIBITION FPARK.
79-04 07 PRECIOUS ['UHN‘\
08 MATCH PENALTY JOHNSON B
09 BUEEN'S PROMISE MILLS B
116 EIETH___{ 1) PURSE $3,700 3aUF
113 CLAIMING  $4,000
g1-04 01 TIME DANCER

81-04) 02 BUDSVERDICT

MO ( 75-04)
8-07
Ta-N7
75-04
B4-08
16-05

U5 PHOENIX FRINCESS

06 UTCT MORENQ

07 HOUE N EXCUSE

08 CLASSICAL MISS

09 ROCK CHAN

10 SWELL STEFPER
-Also Eligible~

LACOURSIERE i
LASETH C
KKASNER §
SMITH A

MILLS ¥
WALKER ¥

EIRST __<X1) PURSE $3,300 MDN 3 YO
CLAIMING  $6,500
33-01 01 RULER'S CAT
81-01 02 JOVIAL HOST
81-02 03 KELTON’S PRIDE
81-01 04 ONE BIG TEXAN
81-01 05 STRIKER BOLD

1 1/16M MILES 79-02
WOLSKI 7
LOSETH-C
WALKER M
PATZER M

6 1/2F FUK
WRAYTON E 114
MEN& J i1y

115
1158«
uv1-04

81-01
81-02
81-02
71-02

06 PAUL BUNYON

07 SPACE CRICKEY

08.LITTLE NOBLE
09 BUNDADOON

ARNOLD J
LACOURSIERE i
WRAYTON E
RYCROFT I

1 &)
1is
115
116

24-06
54-06
81-04
81-04

03
04
o5
04
07

EVA?S DOC
PROTRACTOR

SPIRITED MARC

DOC NICK

ARNOLD J 119
DURAN R i15
PATZER ® 119
LACOURSTERE L 115

84-93

CLAIMING  $4.000

El POLICE PATROL

WRAYTON E

oINTH___ < 1) FURSE $3,700 3aUF

6 V/2F

9TH AUGUST,1985.

MENA J HIDSHIF RUNNER
' 08 0O’GORMAN
09 ALOGONGUIN FOX
10 UKIAH’S RULEK
-Aleo Eligible-
E1 TEMUCHIN
E2 FLEET AVATAR

E3 TIMMY'S EROTHER

113
115

KRASNER S 116
WALKER W 1S ¢
JOHNSON B 116  £9-04 (3 BIZARRE’S REST
MILLS k& 112 ( 79-03) 04 WORE TROUBLE YE)
i 75-02) 95 BICK'S HIT

78-04 U6 ROYAL JHi
« 76-04) 07 BOY RAN

79-09 08 WHEELING IN

i7-09 09 O'GORMLEY

78-04 10 SFEEDY ELK

-Also Eligible-

EL MAJA’S PROMISE
E2 SMOOTH LANDING

1. One Big Texan (Patzer)
' Striker Bold (Arnold)
" Bundadoon (Mena)

2. Molly Bear (Young)
The Bastion City (No Boy)
Buck And Prance (Wrayton)
Tiajuana Tillie (Loseth)
Lady Tamarac (Johnson)
Cherie Suzanne (Arnold)

Belle De Paris (Wrayton)
Direct Result (Rycroft)
September Isle (Krasner)

Algonquin Fox (Johnson)
Time Bancer (Wrayton)
Midship Runner (Krasner)

Question Time (Duran)
Grand Bizarre (Patzer)
Hope Slew (Walker)

Jet Room (Patzer)
Mr Victorio (Burton)
Dogwood's Touch (No Boy)

Vici Moreno (Loseth)
Bounce To Victory (Patzer)
Safe And Secure (Burton)

Bick's Hit (Mills)

The Whipping Judge (Loseth)
More Trouble Yet (Krasner)
Royal Jhi (Mena)

3-01
79-03)

01 ROYAL CASEMENTS
02 THE WHIFFING JUDGE

ARNOLD J
LOSETH C
BURTON P
KRASNER &
MILLS B
MENA J
DAILEY J R
JOHNSON &
FATZER M
DURAN K

74-02 10 GEORGE °L’ DOD
-Alse Eligible-
El FEATHERFEAT

E2 DUAL CITIZEM

( 75-03)
83-07
67-01 83-05

26~01

RYCROFT D
KRASNER §

ilh
115
58-04
72-09
83-05

RYCROFT U i1s
114

112

SECOND__( 2) PURSE 43,200 KIN 2 YO F
CLAIMING  $6,500 6 1/F
01 WHISLING MARINER
02 INDEPENDENT ONE
03 MOLLY DEAR

04 AUNTIE ANNA

05 BUCK AND PRANCE
06 REJIR

07 HAUTE DRAPEAU

0B YOUR SIXTEEN

09 THE BASTION CITY

MILLS B
MENA J

ARNOLD J
YOUNG P

MYLREA D
WRAYTON E
LOSETH C
WALKER M
MILLS B

« SIXTH __(X2) PURSE 43,800 3 Y0 F

5 CLAIMING  $5,000
81-03 01 KIWI’S FLIGHT
81-03 02 HOPE SLEW
82-01) 03 JOVIAL JER1
81-03 04 QUESTION TIME
B4-05 05 GRAND KIZARRE
81-03 04 HOUR REACTION
T1-0% 07 ARRESTING LADY
81-03 08 EXQUISITE SUNG .
78-09 09 KNIGHT HARVES)

{ 81-03) 10 TURFTAWA

37-02 FUR
i13
112
112
112
11%
115
112
112
111

*110

6 1/2F
LOSETH C
WALKER M
KRASNER &
DURAN R
PATZER B
LACOURSIERE L
MENA J
JOHNSON B
MILLS B
BURTON P

83-04)
84-07

PATZER & -
WRAYTON £

7703

2702

99-03

33-02

THIRD _ { 2) PURSE $3,200 MDN 2
CLAIMING  $6,500

01 BEY’S STRIKER
02 TAP TD MY TUNE
03 TIAJUANA TILLIE
04 LADY TAMARAC

05 MEXAKEHA

06 SOFT ECHO

07 CHERIE SUZAMNNE
08 SNOW CHARMED

09 SCOT*'S SERENADE

e

6 1/F
ARNOLD J
MILLS B
LOSETH C
JOHNSON B
HENA J
SHITH & . -t
ARNOLD
WALKER ¥
LACOURSIERE L

77-03
7703
77-03
31-03
73-02
83-02
54-03
22-93

WEATHER CLEAW
FARADE TQ POST 6115
DAILY DOURLE
GUINELLA
EXACTOR
TRIACTOR
WIN FOUR

SEVENTH ¢ @) PURSE
e, CLAINING  $6,500
82-09 01 COMMANDER SLIK
46-09) 02 MR VICTORIO
74-07 03 DOGWOOD*S TOUCH
7%6-06 04 JET ROOM
74-07 05 PAGAN WILL
76-05 06 LITTLE BIZARRE
F 82-09 07 IMPLIED CONSENT
6 1/7F
KRASNER &
WALKER M
WRAYTON E
LACOURSTERE L
LOSETH €

TRACK F&ASH
F.M.

-1 & 2 RACES
=2,3 & 5 RACES
~4,8,7 & B RACES
-9TH RACE

-4-7 RACES

$4,300 38k

6 1/2F FUK
KRASNER S 114
BURTON P »10%
114
117
114
115
117

PATZER M
WRAYTON E
MILLS B

EDURTH__(_3) PURSE $4,400 MDN 2 LOSETH C

CLAIMING $15,000

01 SEPTEMBER ISLE
02 LUCKY LILY

03 BELLE DE FARIS
04 HASTINGS HOUSE
05 RED VERED

06 DIRECT RESULT

5 (C) CUPYRIGHT B.C,JOCKEY CLUM

=, EIGHTH _( 4) PURSE $4,000 3 YU F
CIATHING $15.000
84-08 01 EOUNCE TG VICTORY
78-07 02 JUNCTION’S ORBIT
7507 03 SAFE ANt SECURE

78-07 04 WHATA BOOB

—-_ 2 L =}

EE = Rk an

Double Happiness Foods Lid.
427 Powell St., Vancouver
Phone: 253-4424
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137 E.PENDER ST. VANCOUVER B.C.
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6 1/2F
FATZER M
HENA J
EURTON P
JOHNSON B

FUR
112
115
#1068
112
BERE
: ~
NORTHWEST FOOD PRODUCTS LTD.
355 POWELL ST. VANCOUVER, B.C.
PHONE 684-9820
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79 East Pender Street
Vancouver, B.C.

83-02
79-02
79-02

1. One Big Texan (Patzer)
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: MAN SING MEAT CENTRE
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RAYMOND S. CHOW 0.D.
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JEL: B35-8231 . ¥
518 MAIN ST. VAN,B.C. _
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ABBOT SEAFOOD RESTAURANT

684—-1044
228 ABBOTT ST. ( GASTOWN azaﬂmmtm VETEEEEE 684 1840
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‘102 E. Pender Street
Vancouver, B.C.
PHONE: 681 - 1030
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' NEW TOWN BAKE & RESTAURANT
168 E. PENDER ST. vmcouvsn B.C.

TEL:689-783
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B.C. Rayal Cafe

119 E.PENDER ST. VANCOUVER B.C.

Phone: 681—3953
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GOLDEN HORSE
Bakery & Restaurant Lid.
B ¥ & @ & 416
416 Main St Vancouver B. C.
V6A 2T4 Canada Phone 683-7262
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KINGSLAND CHINESE RESTAURAUNT

987 Granviile Street Vancouver, B.C. Tel: §87— 6675
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